
Price List (Soft Starter; SS7 Series) for Southeast Asia

1. Standard (230 - 500V, -20% ~ +10%)

FRAME ORDER No. A
KW

/230V

KW

/400V

KW

/440V

KW

/500V
Giá bảng

SS70009 9 2 4 5 5,5 18,420,000

SS70017 17 5 7 9 11 19,510,000

SS70030 30 9 15 18,5 18,5 20,910,000

SS70045 45 14 22 25 30 22,100,000

SS70060 60 18 30 35 40 25,440,000

SS70075 75 22 37 45 50 26,980,000

SS70090 90 25 45 55 65 28,820,000

SS70110 110 35 55 65 80 38,580,000

SS70145 145 45 75 90 100 41,720,000

SS70170 170 50 90 110 115 42,960,000

SS70210 210 65 110 120 150 48,640,000

SS70250 250 75 132 160 180 52,070,000

SS70275 275 85 150 170 200 57,500,000

SS70330 330 100 185 200 220 61,830,000

SS70370 370 115 200 220 257 63,670,000

SS70460 460 145 250 270 315 79,010,000

SS70580 580 185 315 375 415 111,470,000

SS70650 650 200 355 425 460 115,950,000

SS70800 800 250 450 500 560 122,920,000

SS70900 900 280 500 560 630 161,550,000

SS71000 1000 322 560 616 700 185,730,000

SS71200 1200 400 710 850 900 318,820,000

SS71500 1500 500 800 900 1100 350,710,000

2. Standard (690V, -10% ~ +10%)

FRAME ORDER No. A
KW

/690V

SS70009.6 9 7.5 23,930,000

SS70017.6 17 15 25,280,000

SS70030.6 30 30 26,430,000

SS70045.6 45 45 27,530,000

SS70060.6 60 60 33,160,000

SS70075.6 75 75 33,750,000

SS70090.6 90 90 35,940,000

SS70110.6 110 110 44,360,000

SS70145.6 145 140 47,940,000

SS70170.6 170 160 49,440,000

SS70210.6 210 200 55,910,000

SS70250.6 250 230 59,890,000
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SS70275.6 275 250 66,110,000

SS70330.6 330 315 71,040,000

SS70370.6 370 355 73,230,000

SS70460.6 460 450 90,860,000

SS70580.6 580 560 128,190,000

SS70650.6 650 630 133,370,000

SS70800.6 800 800 141,340,000

SS70900.6 900 900 185,840,000

SS71000.6 1000 1000 213,620,000

SS71200.6 1200 1200 366,630,000

SS71500.6 1500 1500 400,600,000

3. Bypass built in (400V, -20% ~ +10%)

Max.

I(A)

Motor

(kW)

Max.

I(A)

Motor

(kW)

Max.

I(A)

Motor

(kW)

SS70009B 14 7.5 10 5.5 9 4 20,260,000

SS70017B 26 15 19 11 17 7.5 21,460,000

SS70030B 45 22 34 18.5 30 15 22,010,000

SS70045B 68 37 51 30 45 22 24,310,000

SS70060B 90 45 68 37 60 30 27,980,000

SS70075B 113 55 85 45 75 37 29,680,000

SS70090B 135 75 101 55 90 45 31,710,000

SS70110B 165 90 140 75 110 55 44,370,000

SS70145B 218 110 164 90 145 75 47,980,000

SS70170B 255 150 192 110 170 90 49,410,000

SS70210B 315 185 237 132 210 110 55,930,000

SS70250B 375 200 281 150 250 132 59,890,000

SS70275B 412 220 310 185 275 150 69,000,000

SS70330B 495 280 370 200 330 185 74,200,000

SS70370B 555 315 416 220 370 200 76,410,000

SS70460B 690 400 518 280 460 250 94,810,000

SS70580B 870 450 650 355 580 315 133,760,000

SS70650B 975 500 731 400 650 355 139,140,000

SS70800B 1200 630 900 500 800 450 154,140,000

4. Bypass built in (500V, -20% ~ +10%)

Max.

I(A)

Motor

(kW)

Max.

I(A)

Motor

(kW)

Max.

I(A)

Motor

(kW)

SS70009B 14 11 10 7.5 9 5.5 20,260,000

SS70017B 26 18.5 19 15 17 11 21,460,000

SS70030B 45 30 34 22 30 18.5 22,010,000

SS70045B 68 45 51 37 45 30 24,310,000

SS70060B 90 55 68 45 60 37 27,980,000
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SS70075B 113 75 85 55 75 45 29,680,000

SS70090B 135 90 101 75 90 55 31,710,000

SS70110B 165 110 140 90 110 75 44,370,000

SS70145B 218 150 164 110 145 90 47,980,000

SS70170B 255 185 192 132 170 110 49,410,000

SS70210B 315 200 237 150 210 132 55,930,000

SS70250B 375 220 281 185 250 150 59,890,000

SS70275B 412 280 310 200 275 185 69,000,000

SS70330B 495 315 370 220 330 200 74,200,000

SS70370B 555 400 416 280 370 250 76,410,000

SS70460B 690 450 518 355 460 315 94,810,000

SS70580B 870 500 650 400 580 355 133,760,000

SS70650B 975 630 731 500 650 450 139,140,000

SS70800B 1200 710 900 630 800 560 154,140,000

5. Bypass built in (690V, -10% ~ +10%)

Max.

I(A)

Motor

(kW)

Max.

I(A)

Motor

(kW)

Max.

I(A)

Motor

(kW)

SS70009.6B 14 15 10 11 9 7.5 27,520,000

SS70017.6B 26 22 19 18.5 17 15 29,080,000

SS70030.6B 45 45 34 37 30 30 29,080,000

SS70045.6B 68 75 51 55 45 45 31,660,000

SS70060.6B 90 90 68 75 60 55 38,130,000

SS70075.6B 113 110 85 90 75 75 38,820,000

SS70090.6B 135 132 101 110 90 90 41,340,000

SS70110.6B 165 150 140 132 110 110 53,230,000

SS70145.6B 218 200 164 150 145 132 57,530,000

SS70170.6B 255 250 192 200 170 150 59,320,000

SS70210.6B 315 315 237 220 210 200 67,090,000

SS70250.6B 375 355 281 250 250 220 71,870,000

SS70275.6B 412 400 310 315 275 250 85,950,000

SS70330.6B 495 450 370 355 330 315 92,350,000

SS70370.6B 555 500 416 400 370 355 95,200,000

SS70460.6B 690 630 518 500 460 450 118,110,000

SS70580.6B 870 800 650 630 580 560 153,830,000

SS70650.6B 975 900 731 710 650 630 160,050,000

SS70800.6B 1200 1000 900 900 800 800 177,240,000

6. Options

I001 Profibus interface V5 9,580,000

A002 Devicenet Interface V5 16,020,000

A003 JOHNSON CONTROLS interface V5 12,820,000
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L051 510,000

L052 610,000

P0015 (X3) 760,000

P0016 (X3) 1,060,000

V01 Remote Display Kit 2m with plastic cse 760,000

V02 Remote Display Kit 1m with plastic case 710,000

V09 Remote Display Kit 3m with plastic case 860,000

V16 Remote Display Kit 5m with plastic case 960,000

MFV50275 D.C. Brake 275A 20,270,000

BY-PAS Terminal Kit for V50009-V50017 (x 3uds)

BY-PAS Terminal Kit for V50030-V50045 (x 3uds)

BY-PAS Terminal Kit for V50060-V50090 15x3mm (x 

BY-PASS Terminal Kit for V50110-V50250 25x5mm
(x 3uds)


